
 

SUMMER HOLIDAY ACTIVITIES 2018

Monday 23rd July - Colchester Castle
Tuesday 24th July - Wat Tyler Park & Pond Dipping
Wednesday 25th July - Adventureland Soft Play
Thursday 26th July – Spanish Lessons (All About Me/Family) then Rivenhall Oaks Bear Creek 
Adventure Golf
Friday 27th July - Maldon Promenade and Splash Park
——————————————————————————
Monday 30th July - Hopefield Animal Sanctuary  
Tuesday 31st July - Sea Life Centre
Wednesday 1st August - Essex Police Museum & Craft day
Thursday 2nd August – Spanish Lessons (Wild Animals) then Great Notley Discovery Park
Friday 3rd August - Swimming
—————————————————————————— 
Monday 6th August - Cinema
Tuesday 7th August - Mi Bootcamp and pamper day
Wednesday 8th August -Museum of Power Science workshop
Thursday 9th August – Spanish Lessons (Food) then Hylands Inflatable day
Friday 10th August - Canvey Fun Fair/Park
——————————————————————————
Monday 13th August - Southend Indoor Play Adventure and Sea front
Tuesday 14th August - Ashlyn’s Farm
Wednesday 15th August - Rio Cinema & Park; Burnham on Crouch
Thursday 16th August – Spanish Lessons (The Body) then King Georges Park
Friday 17th August - Marsh Farm Beach Day  
——————————————————————————
Monday 20th August - Secret Nuclear Bunker
Tuesday 21st August - Central Park, Chelmsford, Inflatable day
Wednesday 22nd August - Colchester Zoo
Thursday 23rd August – Spanish Lessons (Superhero’s) then Bowling
Friday 24th August - Peter Rabbit trail at Laindon Visitor Centre/Nature reserve
——————————————————————————
Monday 27th August - Bank Holiday 
Tuesday 28th August - Pets at Home & Pizza hut lunch
Wednesday 29th August - Olympic park
Thursday 30th August – Spanish Lessons (The Circus) then Base Jump, Rayleigh
Friday 31st August -Colchester Natural History museum
—————————————————————————— 
Monday 3rd September - Mega zone laser tag, Rayleigh
Tuesday 4th September - Sprinkles Gelato Desserts & Worthing road park, Basildon
——————————————————————————


